
Mud Lake

Beaver Creek

75

1 1

1 1

1

1

1

1 1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1 1
1

1

1

1

1
1

2

2

2

22

2 2
2

2

2
2

2

2
22

2

2

2

2

2

2 2
2

2

2

2

3 3

3 3
33

3

3 3

3

3

3 3 3
3

3

33
3

3 3
3

3
3 3

3
3

3
3

3
33

33
3

3
3

33 3
3 33

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3 3 3

3
3

3 3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3
3

33 3
33 3 3 3 3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3 3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4 4

4

4

4

4
4

4 4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5
5

5

5 5

5
5

5

5

5
5

5 55 5
5

5
5

5

5

5

55 5
5 55

5
55

55

5

5 5

5

5

5 5

5

5
5

5

6
66

66
6 6

6
6

6
6 6

66

6

66

6

6
6

6 6

6

6 6
6

6 6
6

6
66 6

6

6
6

6

6
66

6
6

6
6 6

6 6

6

6
6

6

6

6

6

6
6

6

6

6
6 6 6

6

6

6

6

6
66

6

6

6
6

6
6

6

6 6 6

6

6

6
6

6
6

6 66
6

6

6
66

66
6 6

6
6

6

6

66

6

6

6 6

6

7

77

7

7
7
7

7
7

7 7 7 7
77

7

7

7
7

77
77

7

7

77

8
8

8

8

8 8

8

8
8

8

88

88

8

88

8

8

8
8

8

8

8 8
8

8

9

9

9

9 9
9

9

9

99
9

9
9

9

9

999

9
9

9 9

99

9

9

9

99

9
9 9

9

9
9 9 9

9 9
9 99

9

9
9

9

9

9
9

9

9

9
9

9
99

9
9

9
9

9
9

9 9 9 9

9

99
9

9

9

9

9

999

9 9

9

127

127

MO
NT

Y L
N

CE
ME

TE
RY

 CR
OS

SIN
G 

TR
L

GODFROY RD

W 7 MILE RD

W 4 MILE RD

SKYLINE RD

S O
AK

 R
D

S G
RA

YL
IN

G 
RD

E RAILROAD TRL
W PERE CHENEY RD

JU
LIE

 LN
7 MILE RD

W PIONEER RD

W 6 MILE RD

EPIC TRL
FESCUE TRL

DIBBLE TRL

SPARROW DR

FOX RUN DR

LA
FO

RG
E L

N

BE
AS

LE
Y A

VE

KIN
G 

RD

RO
BY

 LN

W 5 MILE RD

S K
IN

G 
RD

DA
KO

TA
 D

R
PARLINE DR

CH
AP

MA
N 

TR
L

W MILLIKIN LN

S J
OH

NS
ON

 R
D

SH
EP

AR
DS

 TR
AIL

OAKLAND TRL

SWISS DR

NORWOOD DR

E L
OV

ES
 D

R

INDUSTRIAL DR

W BEAVER RD

W 
LO

VE
S 

DR

EMILY LN

TRACY TRL

SW
ITZ

ER
 BL

VD
S O

LD
 27

LO
GG

ER
S R

UN

S B
AR

KE
R 

LA
KE

 R
D

CCC CAMP RD

WOODLAND DR

MOLESKI LN

CE
NT

ER
 PL

AIN
S T

RL

BE
RT

HA
 LN

W DORT RD

OA
K R

D WEST RIDGE TRL

STONE RD

S M
ER

RI
O 

RD

LO
TT

 LN

WI
LL

IAM
S T

RL

W FLETCHER RD

WILBUR LN

GA
BE

RD
IEL

 LN

ST
AL

EY
 LA

KE
 R

D

Visit www.mi.gov/mihunt to download this map and learn more about publicly accessible hunting lands in Michigan.

User Note: This is a cover type map derived
from information provided by the Michigan 
Department of Natural Resources (DNR) and 
the US Forest Service. It is not intended to 
show areas open or closed to hunting. It is 
intended to show hunters the types of 
vegetation they may encounter when afield. It 
is the responsibility of users of this map to be 
aware of all the rules and regulations relevant 
to their hunting activities and their hunting 
locations. The DNR does not warrant or make 
any representations about the accuracy of the 
content on this map.

Mi-HUNTCover Types
MAP ID: BG44

Cover Types
Aspen
Oak
Other Upland Deciduous
Upland Conifer
Grass/Shrubs/Crops
Wetlands/Bogs
Lowland Conifers
Lowland Deciduous
Rock/Sand/Soil

0 ½ 1¼ Miles

Tree Size Density Key
    1   - Low Density Saplings
    2   - Medium Density Saplings
    3   - High Density Saplings
    4   - Low Density Poles
    5   - Medium Density Poles
    6   - High Density Poles
    7   - Low Density Logs
    8   - Medium Density Logs
    9   - High Density Logs
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